

PRESS RELEASE

For Immediate Release: March 2019

Contact: Laura Martell 1209 Nevada Street Suite 200 Redlands, CA 92374 (909) 793-1500 Ext. 310 Toll Free 1-888-793-6470 laura.martell@mwfinc.com

Mountain West Financial Awarded #1 Producer by CalHFA Subtitle



Mountain West Financial, Inc. is proud to be honored with being named #1 Producing Lender in 2018 by California Housing Finance Agency (CalHFA). "It's so rewarding to be recognized for helping first-time homebuyers. It has always been our mission to participate and offer home loan programs that are designed to meet the needs of our community. Because of the wonderful down payment assistance programs offered by CalHFA, Mountain West Financial was able to help almost 700 additional families achieve the dream of homeownership in 2018" said Tonya Todd, SVP Strategic Products at Mountain West Financial, Inc.





Mountain West Financial® is headquartered in Redlands, California with nearly 30 locations serving Retail, Wholesale, and Consumer Direct clients throughout the Western United States providing FHA, VA, Conventional, USDA, and many Down Payment Assistance Programs. For further information, call (909)793-1500, Toll Free 1-888-793-6470, email <u>info@mwfinc.com</u>, or visit <u>www.mwfinc.com</u>. Mountain West Financial, Inc. is licensed by the Department of Business Oversight under the California Residential Mortgage Lending Act. NMLS #164497. For full state licensing, visit <u>http://www.homeowners.mwfinc.com/statelicensing/</u>.



